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CLASSIFICA FINALE
FINAL CLASSIFICATION
CLASSEMENT FINAL

Trofeo C2 R2

POS NUM S

Cc2

ABBANDONI / RETIRED CREWS / ABANDONS

33

Cc2
36

Cc2

CONCORRENTE/CONDUTTORI
COMPETITOR/DRIVERS
CONCURRENT/CONDUCTEURS

LUGANO RACING TEAM
RAPPAZ Joel

DELASOIE Gael
ZEROA4PIU'

CREMONA Devis
DAINESE Lorenzo
ZEROA4PIU'

GALLI Antonio

VOZZO Marco
ZEROA4PIU'

VAGLI Paolo

MANGILI Stefano
EQUIPE BERNOSE
STRASSER Jurg
STOLLER Markus
LUGANO RACING TEAM
TORNAY Xavier
GARCIA David

LUGANO RACING TEAM
TAVERNEY Herve
TAVERNEY Yvan
ATELIER LA TZOUMAZ
BERNER Sebastien
CHAPPOT Gregoire

BISCIONE CORSE
ROSSETTI Mathias
ROSSETTI Camille
ZERO4PIU'

DELLA CASA Federico
SALA Vittorio

Esposta alle ore: 20.00

Lugano SUlI, 25-26 gliugno 2010

NAZ GC CLS
NAT POS
NAT CLA
Sul R 1
Sul 2 1
Sul
Sul R 2
Sul 2 2
ITA
Sul R 3
Sul 2 S
ITA
Sul R 4
Sul 2 4
Sul
Sul R 5
Sul 2 5
Sul
Sul R 6
Sul 2 6
Sul
Sul R 7
Sul 2 7
Sul
Sul R 8
Sul 2 8
Sul
Sul R 8
Sul 2 8
Sul
Sul R 8
Sul 2 8
ITA

VETTURA/SCUDERIA
CAR/TEAM
VOITURE/ECURIE

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
LUGANO RACING TEAM

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
ZEROA4PIU'

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
ZEROA4PIU'

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
ZEROA4PIU!

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
EQUIPE BERNOISE

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
LUGANO RACING TEAM

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
LUGANO RACING TEAM

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
ATELIER LA TZOUMAZ

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
IL BISCIONE

CITROEN C2 R2 TROPHY
ZEROA4PIU!

Il Direttore di Gara
Max BELTRAMI

TEMPO PS
TIME SS
TEMPS ES

44'52.1

44'58.5

45'37.6

45'44.4

45'45.5

46'27.6

46'32.6

56'09.5

NP (PS 3) - VALTRODO 1

PEN.

TOTALE
TOTAL
TOTAL

44'52.1

44'58.5

45'37.6

45'44.4

45'45.5

46'27.6

46'32.6

56'09.5

RIT (PS 2) - CASERMA CENERI 1

DIST. D.PREC.
DELAY D.PREV.
ECART V.PREC.

6.4 6.4
45.5 39.1
52.3 6.8
53.4 11

1'35.5 42.1
1'40.5 5.0
11'17.4 9'36.9
RY.8.99/1




